    	     		  DC UPS Battery Module • DIN Rail • 72~600W
                                                      TRACO POWER TSP-BCM Series
TRC ELECTRONICS, INC.
Providing exceptional customer service since 1982
TRC ELECTRONICS, INC.   1.888.612.9514 		       www.trcelectronics.com/traco-power
Page 1 of 6
Battery Controller Modules
TSP-BCM Series, 72–600 Watt

and connection cable.
Models
Order code
(includes mating connectors)
Nominal Voltage Charge current
max.
Nominal Capacity
(at 25°C, 77°F)
TSP-BAT12-072 12 1.08 A 7.2 Ah
TSP-BAT24-012 0.30 A 1.2 Ah
TSP-BAT24-034 0.51 A 3.4 Ah
TSP-BAT24-072
24 VDC
1.08 A 7.2 Ah
TSP-BAT24-120 1.80 A 12.0 Ah
TSP-BAT24-072KIT
Installation rack without batteries
TSP-BAT24-120KIT